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[1-10TT] CE 2wd 2013 Clasificacién /éﬁ' ZRound

1 RAMON NUNO NUNEZ GONZALEZ 515 (6) 562 (4) 1.077 538,5
2 OSCAR FERNANDEZ ALONSO 414 (11) 613 (2) 1.027 513,5
3 JUANMA LERMA FLORES 493 (7) 433 (10) 926 463,0
4 RAMON GUASCH PALMA 266 (21) 472 (8) 738 369,0
5 ZACARIAS VILLALBA 640 (1) 640 640,0
6 TOM COCKERILL 640 (1) 640 640,0
7 ROGER SANCHO GOMEZ 396 (12) 222 (25) 618 309,0
8 ANTONIO NOTARIO DE LOS RIOS 613 (2) 613 613,0
9 CARLOS PINEDA VIDAL 587 (3) 587 587,0
10 OSCAR ZAMARRENO CELADOR 587 (3) 587 587,0
11 FELIX ZAMORANO MUNOZ 254 (22) 318 (17) 572 286,0
12 ROBERT BATTLE SANCHEZ 562 (4) 562 562,0
13 FERRAN COY SENTIS 347 (15) 212 (26) 559 279,5
14 JUAN LUIS ROMAN BARROSO 538 (5) 538 538,0
15 TRISTRAM NEAL 538 (5) 538 538,0
16 LUIS FERNANDEZ BARRIOS 515 (6) 515 515,0
17 FRANCESC COQOY SENTIS 363 (14) 147 (34) 510 255,0
18 VICENTE JOFRE FEMENIAS 493 (7) 493 493,0
19 POL HERNANDO ORS 243 (23) 243 (23) 486 243,0
20 Jerome Regnier 472 (8) 472 472,0
21 JESUS ANGEL MARTINEZ LINDE 222 (25) 232 (24) 454 227,0
22 DAVID ESCUDERO SAMPER 452 (9) 452 4520
23 JORGE AGUSTIN PASCUAL IBAREZ 452 (9) 452 4520
24 JUAN JOSE LUCERO TORNE 433 (10) 433 433,0
25 CARLOS ECHENAGUCIA 161 (32) 266 (21) 427 213,5
26 NAHUN MORALES GONZALEZ 414 (11) 414 414,0

27 RAFA LUIS-YAGUE MANCEBO === 396 (12) === === 396 396,0
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JACINTO ISMAEL LERMA FLORES
DAVID BUSTOS FLORES

JOSE MIGUEL CANTOS DAVIA
KEPA GANUZA MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA
ALFONSO GUILARTE CANO

BORJA MARTIN SANTAMARIA
RAUL MORENO SANCHEZ

JUAN CARLOS VILELA CASAL (M40)
JUAN CLAVIJO MARTINEZ

HECTOR ALBARRACIN SANCHIS
kuki

KIKO NAVARRO LATORRE

IVAN JIMENEZ

JOSEP GALISTEO MARTINEZ
ALBERTO RIBERA BORDAS
JOSERRA ORTIZ (M40)

FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMIS GARCIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER VAQUERO ALVAREZ
JOAQUIN LEITE RODRIGUES
DANIEL ORTIZ

JOSE LUIS VELAZQUEZ OTERO
JOSE MARIA GARCIA NOGALES
ANGEL FERNANDEZ MINGUITO
MANUEL PENA MELGAREJO
MIGUEL ANDUEZA MARTINEZ
JUAN MIGUEL PORTOLES BORRAS
ISRAEL RUIZ GUERRERO

JAIME BALLESTER AGUILO

LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA RIENDA
JOSE ANTONIO ORTIZ

ALEJANDRO ATIENZA AGUADO
JAIME VANACLOCHA RODRIGUEZ

203 (27)
379 (13)
185 (29)
332 (16)
318 (17)
304 (18)
291 (19)
278 (20)
122 (38)
232 (24)
212 (26)
194 (28)
177 (30)
169 (31)

154 (33)
147 (34)
140 (35)

134(385

185 (29)
379 (13)
363 (14)

177 (30)
347 (15)

332 (16)
304 (18)
291 (19)
278 (20)
254 (22)
122 (38)

203 (27)
194 (28)
169 (31)
161 (32)
154 (33)
140 (35)
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304,0
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MANUEL MALLEN OSUNA
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ SUAREZ (M40)
JUAN JOSE BERMEJO MIGUEL (M40)
ARTURO PAZ RIVAS

Iker Vilela

JOSE ANTONIO MENDEZ PARRA
PERE ARISA MARTINEZ

MIGUEL KOIDE (M40)

JORGE ATIENZA HERNANDEZ
JESUS PERIS MARTI

RAUL RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ (M40)
MIQUEL CODINA GIRO

JUAN BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ TUYA
PEDRO ESPEJO

JOSé ANTONIO RUIZ RIERA
DANIEL RUBIO ROMERO

FELIPE PAGEO DOMINGUEZ (M40)
JUAN DE DIOS ROMAN ALFONSO
JOSE LUIS RUIZ GUTIERREZ

JOSE MANUEL GALISTEO MAURIZ
HUMBERTO GOMEZ PERSON
JUANMA VERA

uséﬂ
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101 (42)
96 (43)
91 (44)
87 (45)
86 (46)
79 (47)
75 (48)
71 (49)
68 (50)
65 (51)
62 (52)
59 (53)
56 (54)

134 (36)
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116 (3;;
111 (4_(;;

106 (41)

134
128
128
116
116
111
111
106
106
101
96
91
87
86
79
75
71
68
65
62
59
56

134,0
128,0
128,0
116,0
116,0
111,0
111,0
106,0
106,0
101,0
96,0
91,0
87,0
86,0
79,0
75,0
71,0
68,0
65,0
62,0
59,0
56,0



