[1-10TT] CE 2wd 2013

Clasificación



Pos	Piloto	Club	PRIMERA - JESE	GUNDA - BILB/	Prueba 3	Prueba 4	TOTAL	Media
1	RAMON NUÑO NUÑEZ GONZALEZ		515 (6)	562 (4)			1.077	538,5
2	OSCAR FERNANDEZ ALONSO		414 (11)	613 (2)			1.027	513,5
3	JUANMA LERMA FLORES		493 (7)	433 (10)			926	463,0
4	RAMON GUASCH PALMA		266 (21)	472 (8)			738	369,0
5	ZACARIAS VILLALBA		640 (1)				640	640,0
6	TOM COCKERILL			640 (1)			640	640,0
7	ROGER SANCHO GOMEZ		396 (12)	222 (25)			618	309,0
8	ANTONIO NOTARIO DE LOS RIOS		613 (2)				613	613,0
9	CARLOS PINEDA VIDAL		587 (3)				587	587,0
10	OSCAR ZAMARREÑO CELADOR			587 (3)			587	587,0
11	FELIX ZAMORANO MUÑOZ		254 (22)	318 (17)			572	286,0
12	ROBERT BATTLE SANCHEZ		562 (4)				562	562,0
13	FERRAN COY SENTIS		347 (15)	212 (26)			559	279,5
14	JUAN LUIS ROMÁN BARROSO		538 (5)				538	538,0
15	TRISTRAM NEAL			538 (5)			538	538,0
16	LUIS FERNANDEZ BARRIOS			515 (6)			515	515,0
17	FRANCESC COY SENTIS		363 (14)	147 (34)			510	255,0
18	VICENTE JOFRE FEMENIAS			493 (7)			493	493,0
19	POL HERNANDO ORS		243 (23)	243 (23)			486	243,0
20	Jerome Regnier		472 (8)				472	472,0
21	JESUS ANGEL MARTINEZ LINDE		222 (25)	232 (24)			454	227,0
22	DAVID ESCUDERO SAMPER		452 (9)	`			452	452,0
23	JORGE AGUSTIN PASCUAL IBAÑEZ			452 (9)			452	452,0
24	JUAN JOSE LUCERO TORNE		433 (10)				433	433,0
25	CARLOS ECHENAGUCIA		161 (32)	266 (21)			427	213,5
26	NAHUN MORALES GONZALEZ			414 (11)			414	414,0
27	RAFA LUIS-YAGUE MANCEBO			396 (12)			396	396,0

Pos	Piloto Clu	ub PRIMERA - JESE	GUNDA - BILB/	Prueba 3	Prueba 4	TOTAL	Media
28	JACINTO ISMAEL LERMA FLORES	203 (27)	185 (29)			388	194,0
29	DAVID BUSTOS FLORES	379 (13)				379	379,0
30	JOSE MIGUEL CANTOS DAVIA		379 (13)			379	379,0
31	KEPA GANUZA MARTINEZ DE ANTOÑANA		363 (14)			363	363,0
32	ALFONSO GUILARTE CANO	185 (29)	177 (30)			362	181,0
33	BORJA MARTIN SANTAMARIA		347 (15)			347	347,0
34	RAUL MORENO SANCHEZ	332 (16)				332	332,0
35	JUAN CARLOS VILELA CASAL (M40)		332 (16)			332	332,0
36	JUAN CLAVIJO MARTINEZ	318 (17)				318	318,0
37	HECTOR ALBARRACIN SANCHIS	304 (18)				304	304,0
38	kuki		304 (18)			304	304,0
39	KIKO NAVARRO LATORRE	291 (19)				291	291,0
40	IVAN JIMENEZ		291 (19)			291	291,0
41	JOSEP GALISTEO MARTINEZ	278 (20)				278	278,0
42	ALBERTO RIBERA BORDAS		278 (20)			278	278,0
43	JOSERRA ORTIZ (M40)		254 (22)			254	254,0
44	FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMIS GARCIA	122 (38)	122 (38)			244	122,0
45	FRANCISCO JAVIER VAQUERO ALVAREZ	232 (24)				232	232,0
46	JOAQUIN LEITE RODRIGUES	212 (26)				212	212,0
47	DANIEL ORTIZ		203 (27)			203	203,0
48	JOSE LUIS VELAZQUEZ OTERO	194 (28)				194	194,0
49	JOSE MARIA GARCIA NOGALES		194 (28)			194	194,0
50	ANGEL FERNANDEZ MINGUITO	177 (30)				177	177,0
51	MANUEL PEÑA MELGAREJO	169 (31)				169	169,0
52	MIGUEL ANDUEZA MARTINEZ		169 (31)			169	169,0
53	JUAN MIGUEL PORTOLES BORRAS		161 (32)			161	161,0
54	ISRAEL RUIZ GUERRERO	154 (33)				154	154,0
55	JAIME BALLESTER AGUILO		154 (33)			154	154,0
56	LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA RIENDA	147 (34)				147	147,0
57	JOSE ANTONIO ORTIZ	140 (35)				140	140,0
58	ALEJANDRO ATIENZA AGUADO		140 (35)			140	140,0
59	JAIME VANACLOCHA RODRÍGUEZ	134 (36)				134	134,0

Pos	Piloto	Club	PRIMERA - JESE	GUNDA - BILB/	Prueba 3	Prueba 4	TOTAL	Media
60	MANUEL MALLEN OSUNA			134 (36)			134	134,0
61	SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ SUAREZ (M40)		128 (37)				128	128,0
62	JUAN JOSE BERMEJO MIGUEL (M40)			128 (37)			128	128,0
63	ARTURO PAZ RIVAS		116 (39)				116	116,0
64	Iker Vilela			116 (39)			116	116,0
65	JOSE ANTONIO MENDEZ PARRA		111 (40)				111	111,0
66	PERE ARISA MARTINEZ			111 (40)			111	111,0
67	MIGUEL KOIDE (M40)		106 (41)				106	106,0
68	JORGE ATIENZA HERNANDEZ			106 (41)			106	106,0
69	JESUS PERIS MARTI		101 (42)				101	101,0
70	RAUL RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ (M40)		96 (43)				96	96,0
71	MIQUEL CODINA GIRO		91 (44)				91	91,0
72	JUAN BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ TUYA		87 (45)				87	87,0
73	PEDRO ESPEJO		86 (46)				86	86,0
74	JOSé ANTONIO RUIZ RIERA		79 (47)				79	79,0
75	DANIEL RUBIO ROMERO		75 (48)				75	75,0
76	FELIPE PAGEO DOMINGUEZ (M40)		71 (49)				71	71,0
77	JUAN DE DIOS ROMAN ALFONSO		68 (50)				68	68,0
78	JOSE LUIS RUIZ GUTIERREZ		65 (51)				65	65,0
79	JOSE MANUEL GALISTEO MAURIZ		62 (52)				62	62,0
80	HUMBERTO GOMEZ PERSON		59 (53)				59	59,0
81	JUANMA VERA		56 (54)				56	56,0